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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Event  100   Girls 55 Meter Hurdles 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTWooten, Lila _________3

Cherokee Ben NTTurner, Anne _________4

Cherokee Ben NTMcCullough, Scarlett _________5

Cherokee Ben NTBlalock, Vivian _________6

Event  101   Boys 55 Meter Hurdles 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTRussell, Collin _________3

Cherokee Ben NTGerth, William _________4

Cherokee Ben NTDukes, Henry _________5

Event  102   Girls 1 Mile Run 3rd Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Crestline El NTSelph, Juliette _________1

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Ketchum, Courtlyn _________2

Mountain Bro NTMcLean, Margaret _________3

Crestline El NTWilliams, Mary _________4

Crestline El NTMcDaniel, Alice _________5

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Seifert, Penelope _________6

Mountain Bro NTBlair, Sally _________7

Cherokee Ben 20:00.00Pinnick, Evalee _________8

Brookwood Fo NTHurst, Abigail _________9

Mountain Bro NTPearson, Dorothy _________10

Mountain Bro NTCrenshaw, Viola Rose _________11

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Newsome, Lila Hand _________12

Cherokee Ben NTDeBardeleben, Mary _________13

Mountain Bro NTDowney, Amara _________14

Event  103   Boys 1 Mile Run 3rd Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NTScott, Charles _________1

Cherokee Ben 20:00.00Burnette, Walter _________2

Crestline El NTMarcoux, Michel _________3

Cherokee Ben NTRoe, Lawson _________4

Cherokee Ben NTGilbert, Grayson _________5

Cherokee Ben NTSherrill, James _________6

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Pekmezi, Julian _________7

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Pekmezi, Philip _________8

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Jackson, Grantham _________9

Mountain Bro NTLittle, Jonathan _________10

Cherokee Ben 20:00.00Lockridge, Henry _________11

Crestline El NTHudson, Thomas _________12

Brookwood Fo NTPridgen, Walker _________13

Crestline El NTThuston, William _________14

Mountain Bro NTWard, Greyson _________15

Crestline El NTGraham, Marshall _________16

Crestline El NTDavidson, Chapel _________17

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00McLeod, Cody _________18

Brookwood Fo 20:00.00Grantier, Richard _________19

Cherokee Ben NTCraft, Hollaway _________20

Crestline El NTMcKay, Lukas _________21

Crestline El NTSimon, Harry _________22

Crestline El NTLloyd, Hunter _________23

Event  57   Girls 1 Mile Run 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NTGinham, Poppy _________1

Cherokee Ben NTShort, Anna _________2

Crestline El NTHudson, Sara _________3

Cherokee Ben NTBarnes, Berkley _________4

Brookwood Fo NTHorton, Greta _________5

Brookwood Fo NTBrown, Abigail _________6

Cherokee Ben NTWalters, Marguerite _________7

Brookwood Fo NTDean, Caroline _________8

Mountain Bro NTWalls, Maxine _________9

Cherokee Ben NTKuehnert, Charlotte _________10

Brookwood Fo NTCraig, Olivia _________11

Mountain Bro 20:00.00Northam, Avery _________12

Crestline El NTLessa, Elizabeth Grace _________13

Cherokee Ben NTLeedy, Caroline _________14
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Event  58   Boys 1 Mile Run 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMarks, Fillmore _________1

Crestline El NTGreenhalgh, Wade _________2

Crestline El NTHennessy, Tim _________3

Mountain Bro NTStringfellow, Robert _________4

Mountain Bro NTMcClanahan, Marcus _________5

Cherokee Ben NTSilsbee, Lassiter _________6

Crestline El NTAveryt, Mark _________7

Mountain Bro NTWhite, William _________8

Brookwood Fo NTMcGovern, John _________9

Crestline El NTMarshall, Seton _________10

Brookwood Fo NTFrazier, Nolan _________11

Mountain Bro NTWard, Owen _________12

Mountain Bro NTNeighbors, William _________13

Crestline El NTMalone, David _________14

Cherokee Ben NTGriffin, McLain _________15

Crestline El NTWhite, Michael _________16

Mountain Bro 20:00.00Harrell, Charles _________17

Brookwood Fo NTSchilder, William _________18

Cherokee Ben NTPrice, Oscar _________19

Cherokee Ben NTLittle, Charles _________20

Brookwood Fo NTKirksey, Carter _________21

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Crestline El NTTrotter, Eliza _________1

Cherokee Ben NTButler, Emelyn _________2

Brookwood Fo NTJones, Caitlyn _________3

Crestline El NTTrotter, Liza _________4

Mountain Bro NTMiles, Reese _________5

Mountain Bro NTBlair, Sally _________6

Mountain Bro NTMcLean, Margaret _________7

Crestline El NTClinton, Ann _________8

Cherokee Ben NTLobo, Katelyn _________9

Crestline El NTKerr, Hanson _________10

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTLane, Alexa _________1

Crestline El NTBaxley, Camille _________2

Mountain Bro NTJansen, Saskia _________3

Crestline El NTMcDaniel, Alice _________4

Crestline El NTRocque, Cosette _________5

Mountain Bro NTWorthen, Sally _________6

Cherokee Ben NTPinnick, Evalee _________7

Mountain Bro NTMcKinney, Everlee _________8

Mountain Bro NTWillings, Margaret _________9

Mountain Bro NTGribbin, Margaret _________10

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Crestline El NTSelph, Juliette _________1

Mountain Bro NTHarrell, Jane _________2

Mountain Bro NTLisenby, Ella _________3

Crestline El NTMcCloud, Tade _________4

Crestline El NTMarshall, Elizabeth _________5

Cherokee Ben NTLittle, Avery _________6

Mountain Bro NTTullos, Katherine _________7

Crestline El NTWilliams, Parker _________8

Crestline El NTWilliams, Mary _________9

Crestline El NTWilliams, Rowan _________10

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTNewsome, Lila Hand _________1

Brookwood Fo NTCaskey, Ashby _________2

Crestline El NTJohnsey, Mary _________3

Cherokee Ben NTDeBardeleben, Mary _________4

Crestline El NTParker, Tallulah _________5

Crestline El NTFinch, Jane _________6

Mountain Bro NTLeite, Carina _________7

Cherokee Ben NTZebot, Eva _________8

Crestline El NTStewart, Harper _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTDowney, Amara _________1

Crestline El NTWilliams, Pauline _________2

Brookwood Fo NTHurst, Abigail _________3

Crestline El NTRich, Barbara _________4

Brookwood Fo NTKetchum, Courtlyn _________5

Crestline El NTHey, Eliza _________6

Mountain Bro NTCrenshaw, Viola Rose _________7

Mountain Bro NTParrish, Mary Charles _________8

Crestline El NTMayfield, Jean _________9

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTMcLeod, Cody _________1

Crestline El NTGraham, Marshall _________2

Cherokee Ben NTWalters, James _________3

Crestline El NTRoden, Garrett _________4

Brookwood Fo NTLeibovitz, Nash _________5

Mountain Bro NTScott, Charles _________6

Mountain Bro NTLandau, Wyatt _________7

Mountain Bro NTWard, Greyson _________8

Crestline El NTPharo, Drew _________9

Mountain Bro NTFleming, Charles _________10
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Section   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
Crestline El NTWilliamson, Thomas _________1

Mountain Bro NTWard, Bennett _________2

Cherokee Ben NTRoe, Lawson _________3

Mountain Bro NTTickle, Harrison _________4

Brookwood Fo NTGrantier, Richard _________5

Crestline El NTTrotter, James _________6

Crestline El NTSchilleci, Joseph _________7

Cherokee Ben NTLockridge, Henry _________8

Crestline El NTMarcoux, Michel _________9

Crestline El NTTownsend, Donald _________10

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTDavidson, Chapel _________1

Brookwood Fo NTLopes, Anthony _________2

Mountain Bro NTFrierson, Cartter _________3

Crestline El NTLong, Cooper _________4

Crestline El NTBlackmon, John _________5

Mountain Bro NTBryant, Brix _________6

Crestline El NTMcKay, Lukas _________7

Mountain Bro NTSnow, Hudson _________8

Cherokee Ben NTHairston, John _________9

Cherokee Ben NTMenendez, Joseph _________10

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTBenson, James _________1

Cherokee Ben NTKinney, Gaines _________2

Cherokee Ben NTSherrill, James _________3

Cherokee Ben NTWalters, Wiliam _________4

Crestline El NTAgricola, Stephen _________5

Brookwood Fo NTJackson, Grantham _________6

Cherokee Ben NTCraft, Hollaway _________7

Cherokee Ben NTRoberson, Alexander _________8

Brookwood Fo NTPridgen, Walker _________9

Brookwood Fo NTPekmezi, Julian _________10

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTValluzzo, Carson _________1

Mountain Bro NTDavis, William _________2

Crestline El NTThuston, William _________3

Crestline El NTRice, James _________4

Mountain Bro NTLittle, Jonathan _________5

Mountain Bro NTBusby, Hayes _________6

Mountain Bro NTCrumpton, Clay _________7

Crestline El NTMorris, George _________8

Crestline El NTBrown, Wilbert _________9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTHudson, Thomas _________1

Brookwood Fo NTPekmezi, Philip _________2

Brookwood Fo NTElsberry, Landon _________3

Crestline El NTVardaman, Robert _________4

Crestline El NTLloyd, Hunter _________5

Mountain Bro NTBrown, Spencer _________6

Cherokee Ben NTBurnette, Walter _________7

Cherokee Ben NTSamford, Daniel _________8

Crestline El NTAbbott, Jack _________9

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTAllen, Olivia _________1

Crestline El NTLowery, Claire _________2

Crestline El NTHey, Mary _________3

Crestline El NTLeeker, Adeline _________4

Cherokee Ben NTWooten, Lila _________5

Mountain Bro NTBlalock, Jocelyn _________6

Cherokee Ben NTMauldin, Carly _________7

Mountain Bro NTHenderson, Caldwell _________8

Cherokee Ben NTWebster, Caroline _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTCaine, Virginia _________1

Mountain Bro NTGoldberg, Emory _________2

Cherokee Ben NTWoods, Catherine _________3

Crestline El NTBadham, Mary Ellen _________4

Crestline El NTMcElroy, Morgan _________5

Cherokee Ben NTWalters, Marguerite _________6

Cherokee Ben NTBarnes, Berkley _________7

Cherokee Ben NTTurner, Anne _________8

Crestline El NTMayfield, Mary _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTStowe, Julia _________1

Crestline El NTRecord, June _________2

Mountain Bro NTGinham, Finleigh _________3

Cherokee Ben NTHawley, Martha _________4

Crestline El NTCox, Candler _________5

Crestline El NTJackson, Madeline _________6

Cherokee Ben NTLeedy, Caroline _________7

Cherokee Ben NTPowell, Addison _________8

Crestline El NTHudson, Sara _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro NTHamner, Riley _________1

Mountain Bro NTSegars, Lela _________2

Cherokee Ben NTShort, Anna _________3

Mountain Bro NTHeide, Scarlett _________4

Cherokee Ben NTHarpe, Caroline _________5

Cherokee Ben NTHolden, Siena _________6

Crestline El NTSchilleci, Elliott _________7

Mountain Bro NTPowell, Emma _________8

Crestline El NTFinch, Elisabeth _________9
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Mountain Bro NTRoche, Katherine _________1

Crestline El NTOliphant, Samantha _________2

Crestline El NTTrotter, Caroline _________3

Mountain Bro NTSomers, Ilona _________4

Cherokee Ben NTWilkinson, Kathleen _________5

Crestline El NTJackson, Mae _________6

Mountain Bro NTShea, Molly _________7

Mountain Bro NTAllen, Cecilia _________8

Brookwood Fo NTCraig, Olivia _________9

Brookwood Fo NTBrown, Abigail _________10

Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 5:15 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Crestline El NTMcCurry, Matthew _________1

Crestline El NTMarcoux, Valmore _________2

Crestline El NTWilloughby, Michael _________3

Crestline El NTWhite, Michael _________4

Mountain Bro NTNeuendorf, Aiden _________5

Crestline El NTWalker, Charles _________6

Cherokee Ben NTGriffin, McLain _________7

Brookwood Fo NTPhillips, Grey _________8

Brookwood Fo NTFrazier, Nolan _________9

Mountain Bro NTScott, Henry _________10

Crestline El NTCooper, Howard _________11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTMeadows, Henry _________1

Mountain Bro NTMoore, Davis _________2

Brookwood Fo NTJones, Barrett _________3

Brookwood Fo NTRoberts, Pryor _________4

Mountain Bro NTWard, Owen _________5

Brookwood Fo NTBaugh, William _________6

Crestline El NTAveryt, Mark _________7

Crestline El NTGreenhalgh, Wade _________8

Mountain Bro NTStracener, William _________9

Cherokee Ben NTKinney, Richard _________10

Crestline El NTHennessy, Tim _________11

Mountain Bro NTNeighbors, William _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTLittle, Charles _________1

Cherokee Ben NTJohnsey, Taylor _________2

Mountain Bro NTMcClanahan, Marcus _________3

Mountain Bro NTWhite, William _________4

Mountain Bro NTThomas, Stephen _________5

Crestline El NTLittle, DeWitt _________6

Cherokee Ben NTDonovan, Brady _________7

Crestline El NTTaylor, Kenneth _________8

Brookwood Fo NTBenton, Asher _________9

Crestline El NTMouron, Andrew _________10

Crestline El NTStuerman, Wyman _________11

Cherokee Ben NTPrice, Oscar _________12

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Crestline El NTWilliams, Mary _________1

Crestline El NTFinch, Jane _________2

Crestline El NTMillsap, Julia _________3

Brookwood Fo NTCaskey, Ashby _________4

Mountain Bro NTMiles, Reese _________5

Brookwood Fo NTMorgan, Catharine _________6

Brookwood Fo NTFunderburg, Dorothy _________7

Crestline El NTSelph, Juliette _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMcLean, Margaret _________1

Mountain Bro NTGribbin, Margaret _________2

Crestline El NTWilliams, Pauline _________3

Mountain Bro NTHarrell, Jane _________4

Mountain Bro NTThurston, Ann Elizabeth _________5

Mountain Bro NTLeite, Carina _________6

Brookwood Fo NTSeifert, Penelope _________7

Mountain Bro NTNunnelley, Frances _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Crestline El NTTrotter, Liza _________1

Crestline El NTStewart, Harper _________2

Crestline El NTWilliams, Rowan _________3

Crestline El NTJohnsey, Mary _________4

Mountain Bro NTWillings, Margaret _________5

Crestline El NTMcCloud, Tade _________6

Mountain Bro NTSomers, Aurora _________7

Crestline El NTO'Neal, Chollet _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTMcMakin, Mally _________1

Crestline El NTRich, Barbara _________2

Mountain Bro NTGreene, Rylee _________3

Cherokee Ben NTDeBardeleben, Mary _________4

Mountain Bro NTLisenby, Ella _________5

Brookwood Fo NTHurst, Abigail _________6

Brookwood Fo NTJones, Caitlyn _________7

Mountain Bro NTTullos, Katherine _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTZebot, Eva _________2

Crestline El NTKerr, Hanson _________3

Crestline El NTHeine, Alice _________4

Crestline El NTHey, Eliza _________5

Mountain Bro NTBlair, Sally _________6

Brookwood Fo NTNewsome, Lila Hand _________7

Crestline El NTWilliams, Parker _________8
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Section   6 of  8   Finals...(Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
Cherokee Ben NTButler, Emelyn _________2

Mountain Bro NTWorthen, Sally _________3

Brookwood Fo NTSpink, Emma _________4

Cherokee Ben NTLobo, Katelyn _________5

Crestline El NTBarnhart, Jane _________6

Brookwood Fo NTBenton, Piper _________7

Mountain Bro NTJansen, Saskia _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Mountain Bro NTDowney, Amara _________2

Crestline El NTBaxley, Camille _________3

Mountain Bro NTParrish, Mary Charles _________4

Crestline El NTParker, Tallulah _________5

Cherokee Ben NTPassarella, Sydney _________6

Crestline El NTMarshall, Elizabeth _________7

Mountain Bro NTLemak, Merus _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTPinnick, Evalee _________2

Crestline El NTTrotter, Eliza _________3

Crestline El NTMayfield, Jean _________4

Brookwood Fo NTKetchum, Courtlyn _________5

Cherokee Ben NTLittle, Avery _________6

Mountain Bro NTLane, Alexa _________7

Mountain Bro NTPearson, Dorothy _________8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTStuermann, John _________1

Cherokee Ben NTWalters, James _________2

Crestline El NTVardaman, Robert _________3

Brookwood Fo NTPridgen, Walker _________4

Cherokee Ben NTWeaver, Moss _________5

Mountain Bro NTFrierson, Cartter _________6

Crestline El NTTrotter, James _________7

Brookwood Fo NTLopes, Anthony _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTJackson, Grantham _________1

Crestline El NTMcKay, Lukas _________2

Mountain Bro NTLittle, Jonathan _________3

Crestline El NTCarter, John _________4

Mountain Bro NTTickle, Harrison _________5

Brookwood Fo NTLeibovitz, Nash _________6

Mountain Bro NTCrumpton, Clay _________7

Crestline El NTHudson, Thomas _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTKinney, Gaines _________1

Mountain Bro NTFleming, Charles _________2

Crestline El NTValluzzo, Carson _________3

Mountain Bro NTAdams, James _________4

Cherokee Ben NTBurnette, Walter _________5

Crestline El NTLong, Cooper _________6

Crestline El NTRice, James _________7

Cherokee Ben NTWalters, Wiliam _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTEssig, Gray _________1

Mountain Bro NTBrown, Spencer _________2

Brookwood Fo NTTytell, Arieh _________3

Mountain Bro NTDavis, William _________4

Cherokee Ben NTMenendez, Joseph _________5

Cherokee Ben NTGilbert, Grayson _________6

Cherokee Ben NTSherrill, James _________7

Brookwood Fo NTPekmezi, Philip _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTBrown, Wilbert _________2

Crestline El NTAgricola, Stephen _________3

Brookwood Fo NTGrantier, Richard _________4

Cherokee Ben NTSamford, Daniel _________5

Cherokee Ben NTHairston, John _________6

Crestline El NTPharo, Drew _________7

Brookwood Fo NTOzier, Evan _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTBaker, James _________2

Crestline El NTRoden, Garrett _________3

Mountain Bro NTBryant, Brix _________4

Crestline El NTGraham, Marshall _________5

Mountain Bro NTWard, Bennett _________6

Brookwood Fo NTMcLeod, Cody _________7

Crestline El NTWilliamson, Thomas _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTRoe, Lawson _________2

Crestline El NTThuston, William _________3

Crestline El NTBlackmon, John _________4

Mountain Bro NTBusby, Hayes _________5

Cherokee Ben NTCraft, Hollaway _________6

Brookwood Fo NTPekmezi, Julian _________7

Cherokee Ben NTRoberson, Alexander _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Crestline El NTFerguson, Walker _________2

Crestline El NTAbbott, Jack _________3

Brookwood Fo NTMcCauley, Levi _________4

Crestline El NTSvetlay, Joseph _________5

Crestline El NTBromberg, William _________6

Cherokee Ben NTDonovan, Matthew _________7
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Section   9 of  9   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
Crestline El NTGoldasich, Henry _________2

Mountain Bro NTLandau, Wyatt _________3

Cherokee Ben NTSteineker, Harrison _________4

Mountain Bro NTSnow, Hudson _________5

Brookwood Fo NTElsberry, Landon _________6

Mountain Bro NTHenderson, Carter _________7

Crestline El NTSchilleci, Joseph _________8

Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Mountain Bro NTGoldberg, Emory _________1

Cherokee Ben NTHawley, Martha _________2

Mountain Bro NTHenderson, Caldwell _________3

Mountain Bro NTPowell, Emma _________4

Cherokee Ben NTPowell, Addison _________5

Crestline El NTHeine, Mary _________6

Cherokee Ben NTStowe, Julia _________7

Cherokee Ben NTBlalock, Vivian _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Crestline El NTLessa, Elizabeth Grace _________2

Mountain Bro NTWilson, Lucy _________3

Brookwood Fo NTBrown, Abigail _________4

Cherokee Ben NTHarpe, Caroline _________5

Brookwood Fo NTWhite, Lydia _________6

Mountain Bro NTCaine, Virginia _________7

Mountain Bro NTNeel, Vera _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Mountain Bro NTGinham, Finleigh _________2

Crestline El NTTrotter, Caroline _________3

Mountain Bro NTMears, Riley _________4

Brookwood Fo NTHorton, Greta _________5

Cherokee Ben NTWoods, Catherine _________6

Crestline El NTFinch, Elisabeth _________7

Cherokee Ben NTMcCullough, Scarlett _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTMauldin, Carly _________1

Crestline El NTOliphant, Samantha _________2

Mountain Bro NTWalls, Maxine _________3

Mountain Bro NTSomers, Ilona _________4

Crestline El NTSchilleci, Elliott _________5

Mountain Bro NTAllen, Cecilia _________6

Crestline El NTHudson, Sara _________7

Crestline El NTJackson, Mae _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Mountain Bro NTPearson, Mary _________2

Mountain Bro NTAllen, Olivia _________3

Crestline El NTRecord, June _________4

Mountain Bro NTFountain, Catherine _________5

Crestline El NTMcElroy, Morgan _________6

Mountain Bro NTBlalock, Jocelyn _________7

Mountain Bro NTSegars, Lela _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTBarnes, Berkley _________2

Crestline El NTBadham, Mary Ellen _________3

Crestline El NTHey, Mary _________4

Mountain Bro NTHeide, Scarlett _________5

Crestline El NTWilliamson, Jane _________6

Cherokee Ben NTHassinger, Quinn _________7

Crestline El NTLeeker, Adeline _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTHolden, Siena _________2

Brookwood Fo NTButrus, Kathryn _________3

Crestline El NTCox, Candler _________4

Crestline El NTJackson, Madeline _________5

Mountain Bro NTRoche, Katherine _________6

Crestline El NTMayfield, Mary _________7

Mountain Bro NTHamner, Riley _________8

Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 6:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTPhillips, Grey _________2

Cherokee Ben NTDonovan, Brady _________3

Crestline El NTGreenhalgh, Wade _________4

Crestline El NTWhite, Michael _________5

Crestline El NTLawrence, James _________6

Crestline El NTCooper, Howard _________7

Mountain Bro NTAlbert, Robert _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Brookwood Fo NTBaugh, William _________2

Mountain Bro NTStracener, William _________3

Brookwood Fo NTBenton, Asher _________4

Crestline El NTWilloughby, Michael _________5

Brookwood Fo NTEssig, Brooks _________6

Mountain Bro NTMcClanahan, Marcus _________7

Crestline El NTMarshall, Seton _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Crestline El NTWalker, Charles _________1

Mountain Bro NTThomas, Stephen _________2

Cherokee Ben NTJohnsey, Taylor _________3

Crestline El NTCox, Candler _________4

Crestline El NTHennessy, Tim _________5

Brookwood Fo NTFrazier, Nolan _________6

Crestline El NTBratcher, Joseph _________7

Crestline El NTLittle, DeWitt _________8
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
Cherokee Ben NTKinney, Richard _________2

Mountain Bro NTTrotter, William _________3

Mountain Bro NTNeuendorf, Aiden _________4

Mountain Bro NTNeighbors, William _________5

Crestline El NTStuerman, Wyman _________6

Mountain Bro NTWard, Owen _________7

Brookwood Fo NTRoberts, Pryor _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Cherokee Ben NTMeadows, Henry _________2

Brookwood Fo NTPayne, Joshua _________3

Cherokee Ben NTGriffin, McLain _________4

Mountain Bro NTBush, Graham _________5

Mountain Bro NTMoore, Davis _________6

Crestline El NTMouron, Andrew _________7

Cherokee Ben NTMange, Davis _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMarks, Fillmore _________2

Cherokee Ben NTSmith, Harrison _________3

Cherokee Ben NTSilsbee, Lassiter _________4

Mountain Bro NTStringfellow, Robert _________5

Crestline El NTNewell, Jack _________6

Brookwood Fo NTJones, Barrett _________7

Cherokee Ben NTYoung, Samuel _________8

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
D NTCrestline El _________1

D NTMountain Bro _________2

E NTMountain Bro _________3

E NTCrestline El _________4

F NTMountain Bro _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
B NTMountain Bro _________1

B NTBrookwood Fo _________2

B NTCrestline El _________3

B NTCherokee Ben _________4

C NTMountain Bro _________5

C NTCrestline El _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A NTMountain Bro _________1

A NTCrestline El _________2

A NTBrookwood Fo _________3

A NTCherokee Ben _________4

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
E NTMountain Bro _________1

E NTCrestline El _________2

F NTMountain Bro _________3

F NTCrestline El _________4

G NTCrestline El _________5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
C NTCrestline El _________1

C NTCherokee Ben _________2

C NTMountain Bro _________3

D NTCrestline El _________4

D NTMountain Bro _________5

Section   3 of  4   Finals
B NTCrestline El _________2

B NTCherokee Ben _________3

B NTBrookwood Fo _________4

B NTMountain Bro _________5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
A NTCrestline El _________1

A NTCherokee Ben _________2

A NTBrookwood Fo _________3

A NTMountain Bro _________4

Event  49   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
C NTCrestline El _________1

C NTMountain Bro _________2

C NTCherokee Ben _________3

D NTMountain Bro _________4

D NTCrestline El _________5

E NTMountain Bro _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
B NTBrookwood Fo _________1

B NTMountain Bro _________2

B NTCherokee Ben _________3

B NTCrestline El _________4

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A NTCrestline El _________2

A NTCherokee Ben _________3

A NTBrookwood Fo _________4

A NTMountain Bro _________5
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Mountain Brook Elementary Championships 2022 - 4/13/2022 to 4/14/2022

Sponsored by Mountain Brook Schools Foundation

Mountain Brook HS Track

Meet Program - Running Events Day 2

Event  50   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Thursday 4/14/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
C NTCrestline El _________1

C NTMountain Bro _________2

D NTCrestline El _________3

D NTMountain Bro _________4

Section   2 of  3   Finals
B NTMountain Bro _________1

B NTCrestline El _________2

B NTCherokee Ben _________3

B NTBrookwood Fo _________4

Section   3 of  3   Finals
A NTCherokee Ben _________1

A NTBrookwood Fo _________2

A NTMountain Bro _________3

A NTCrestline El _________4


